Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

prevent rain and sunlight
• It is also better to keep the system away from electromagnetism
radicalization
• One system can control the LED lights with total power not more than
100W
• Electrical overload & leakage protection
• Easy and simple operation with 4 keys
• Approved CE certificate
Model Description Remote controller Remote control area
WL-LED-YAQ01 Control boxwrth transformer 100W , input 110-220V, output AC12V With 100 meters
WL-LED-YAQ02 Control boxwrthout transformer, input AC12V, output AC12V With 100 meters
Transformer
Mode: transformer for pool lights
Item: WL-FBSY Input 110V-220V, output AC12V
M od e l D escrip tion P ow er (W ) W a te rp ro o f s ta nd ard
WL-FSBY50 T ransform e r 5 0W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 50W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY100 T ransform e r 1 0 0 W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 100W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY150 T ransform e r 150 W , in p u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 15 0W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY200 T ransform e r 200 W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 20 0W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY250 T ransform e r 250W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 250W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY300 T ransform e r 300W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 300W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY400 T ransform e r 400 W , inp u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 40 0W IP44/IP68
WL-FSBY600 T ransform e r 600 W , in p u t AC 110V/220V, o u tp u t AC12V 60 0W IP44/IP68
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04